COTYLEDONS TABLET CANDY 

3000 US$1.89018 US$5670.54 

3 AOLUOXIN BITTER MELON & 
CAULIFLOWER PROBIOTICS TABLET 
CANDY 

3000 US$2.01432 US$6042.96 

4 AOLUOXIN SOPHORA JAPONICA 
&LOQUAT LEAF TABLET CANDY 

3000 US$2.00058 US$6001.74 

TOTAL 12000  US$23592.78 

CIF Chang Sha 

• US DOLLARS  Twenty-three Thousand, Five Hundred and Ninety-two point Seventy-eight 

Deekoos Pharma Inc